SSE# 0000364158

Title: Furnish a Traction Motor Washer System

Due Date: 09-08-2023

8/16/2023

|[Vendor

[[Contact Name

J[Email ID

[Telephone

A-1 HYDRO/A-1 PARKE HILL LLC
ATLANTIC SPECIALTY INC

BETTER ENGINEERING MFG INC
CRESCENS INC

Cleaning Technologies Group LLC
DTM PARTS SUPPLY INC

EMPIRE ELECTRONICS INC

1. JANVEY & SONS, INC.

J JINDUSTRIES INC

JAMAICA BEARINGS CO. INC.
JAMAICA HARDWARE & PAINTS INC
Jade Chi LLC

LODUCA ASSOCIATES INC.

MAC PRODUCTS INC

NEW ENGLAND SALES, INC.

NORFOLK BEARINGS & SUPPLY CO., INC.

NORTHEASTERN BUS REBUILDERS INC
PROCECO LTD.

Projecs

REDU NYC LLC

RORAIMA CONSULTING INC.
SWIFT TECH, LLC

T. MORIARTY & SON, INC
VIVA ENTERPRISES LLC
Valiant Machine & Tool Inc
WATS INTERNATIONAL, INC.
WELKIN MECHANICAL
WHOLESALE & MFR PVF INC

Terry Orourke
Abdul Zahid
Lyndsey Peter
SOPHIA SAMUEL
Milton Svetanics
JAMES WHITE
KRISTA FISHER

JOSEPH B JOSEPH

SHABBIR EZZI
Jade Singleton

CHRIS STURGES
BRIAN KAMINSKEY

Amr Akram
Amber Lasciak

STUART TESSLER
VARUNA SOOD
Casey Martin

JIM L. WATTS

TED WADERA

terry@alhydroinc.com
abdul@atlanticspecialtyinc.com
lyndsey.peter@betterengineering.com
SOPHIA@CRESCENSINC.COM
msvetanics@ctgclean.com
JDTM4@AOL.COM
KFISHER@EMPIREUSA.COM

INFO@JJINDUSTRIES.US

SHABBIR@JAMAICAHARDWARE.COM
jade@jadechi.net

CHRIS@NORFOLKBEARINGS.COM
Aakram@projecs.com
sales@redunyc.com
STESSLER@SWIFTTECHLLC.COM
VIVA@VIVAENTERPRISESGROUP.COM
casey.martin@valiantmachine.com

WATS2@HVC.RR.COM

SALES@WHOLESALEANDMFR.COM

BUSN - 914/668-7220 11

917/702-0330 ext

BUSN - 410/931-0000 320; CAMP - 410/294-3446

BUSN - 732/306-2661 ; CELL- 732/322-0543 ; FAX- 732/305-2861
51388544489 ext

BUSN - 914/760-0558 ; FAX- 914/665-0050

BUSN - 631 544-9111 ; FAX-631544-9015

BUSN - 01 484/433-5142
BUSN - 718/880-1258 103; CELL- 571/432-7449 103
646/504-9611 ext

BUSN - 757/853-3691 ; FAX- 757/853-1233

BUSN - 631/940-1905 ; CELL- 631/553-7771 ; FAX- 631/940-4910
949/407-7375 ext

917/640-7917 ext

BUSN - 631/580-0250 ; FAX- 631/580-0488

BUSN - 001 862/324-5030

519/791-4091 ext

BUSN - 845 473-2106 ; CELL-914474-0116 ; FAX-845473-2106

MAIN - 832/646-8330



